DIAMOND

PRECAST CONICRETE &
MUNICIPAL CASTINGS

3P

» MIMCD

PLATINUM

MMCD PLATINUM EDITION
[2009] COMPLIANT PRODUCTS

Prebench Manhole Customer Sign Off Sheet

Customer: Manhole #:

Order Date: Diameter of MH (ID):
Delivery Date: Rim:

Job: PO#:

Inlet / Outlet Pipe

Inlet / Outlet Pipe DEGREE: Inlet / Outlet Pipe
DEGREE: Size & Type: DEGREE:
Size & Type: Grade/Slope: Size & Type:
Grade/Slope: Elevation: Grade/Slope:
Elevation: Elevation:
180°
35° 225°
270°

Outlet Pipe

Size & Type:
Grade/Slope:
Elevation:

v
N

v

OO

outlet

Approved by:

Date:

Customer Signature:

DIAMOND PRECAST CONCRETE LTD.
7520 Conrad St, Burnaby, BC V5A 2H7

info@diamondprecast.com | www.diamondprecast.com
Tel: 604.415.5181 | Fax: 804.415.5185



	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 


